Van Dyke Corridor
Strategic Planning Guidelines
Beautification Concepts & Design Standards
shelby township
100 Best Places to Live in U.S.A. - Money Magazine
sept.08
pRepAReD FoR:  shelby township DeVelopMent AUthoRity
Sara Lentz, Chair (Resident)

Backed Trio™ Bench shown with frame in Aluminum Texture powdercoat
and Clear Anodized extruded Aluminum slats.
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBTRO-72BA Backed Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,729
SBTRO-72BW Backed Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,878
SBTRO-72NA Backless Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,287
SBTRO-72NW Backless Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,387
Optional powdercoat color from Forms+Surfaces standard color chart add $200 per color/per order
Custom RAL powdercoat color add $500 per color/per order
To order specify: Quantity, model, powdercoat color for frame castings, anodized color for Aluminum slats. Pricing does not
include freight.

FPH5C49 ANTIQUE Street Lamps
2011-B W. Rundberg Ln.•Austin, TX 78758•Ph (512) 977-8444
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the boldface catalog nomenclature that best suits your needs and write it on the appropriate line.
     Example:  FPH4C19  FPHCD4  ANBK
Clamp with (4) 3/8" Hex Hd.
Bolts to Clamp On Post
(4) 1/4" Button Hd. Socket
Screws to Post
orientation
orientation orientation
orientation
orientation
 A-7
MOUNTING DETAILS
Clamp On MountingPost Top Mounting
FPH4B FPH4C19  FPHCDxx
Flagpole Holders    Cast Aluminum
SUGGESTED FLAGPOLE USAGE
(Flagpole Holder,
for 1”Ø pole, Clamp-on
with 2 holders at 180°,
Clamp for 5”Ø post)
(Flagpole Holder, for 1”Ø pole,
Clamp-on with 3 holders at 90°,
Clamp for a 5”Ø post)
(Flagpole Holder, for 1”Ø pole,
Clamp-on with 4 holders at 90°,
Clamp for a 5”Ø post)
(Flagpole Holder, for 1”Ø pole,
Clamp-on with 2 holders at 90°,
Clamp for a 5”Ø post)
(Flagpole Holder, for
1”Ø pole, Bolt-on)
NOTE:
* For holders for two (or more) poles with
bolt-on mounting, add 2, or required no.
before the part no. (2FPH4B)
NOTE:
* For information on specifying orientation and mounting heights see,
Orientation Guide in the back of the Accessories section in the catalog.
• Flags not furnished by Antique Street Lamps, Inc.
FPH4B FPH4C29 FPHCD5
FPH4C49 FPHCD5
FPH4C39 FPHCD5
FPH4C28 FPHCD5
1"Ø Flagpole (by others)1"Ø Flagpole (by others)
Flagpole Holders
Bolt-ons1
FPH3B

Backed Trio™ Bench shown with frame in Aluminum Texture powdercoat
and Clear Anodized extruded Aluminum slats.
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBTRO-72BA Backed Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,729
SBTRO-72BW Backed Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,878
SBTRO-72NA Backless Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,287
SBTRO-72NW Backless Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,387
Optional powdercoat color from Forms+Surfaces standard color chart add $200 per color/per order
Custom RAL powdercoat color add $500 per color/per order
To order specify: Quantity, model, powdercoat color for frame castings, anodized color for Aluminum slats. Pricing does not
include freight.

Backed Trio™ Bench shown with frame in Aluminum Texture powdercoat
and Clear Anodized extruded Aluminum slats.
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBTRO-72BA Backed Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,729
SBTRO-72BW Backed Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,878
SBTRO-72NA Backless Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,287
SBTRO-72NW Backless Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,387
Optional powdercoat color from Forms+Surfaces standard color chart add $200 per color/per order
Custom RAL powdercoat color add $500 per color/per order
To order specify: Quantity, model, powdercoat color for frame castings, anodized color for Aluminum slats. Pricing does not
include freight.

Backed Trio™ Bench shown with frame in Aluminum Texture powdercoat
and Clear Anodized extruded Aluminum slats.
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBTRO-72BA Backed Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,729
SBTRO-72BW Backed Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,878
SBTRO-72NA Backless Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,287
SBTRO-72NW Backless Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,387
Optional powdercoat color from Forms+Surfaces standard color chart add $200 per color/per order
Custom RAL powdercoat color add $500 per color/per order
To order specify: Quantity, model, powdercoat color for frame castings, anodized color for Aluminum slats. Pricing does not
include freight.

Backed Trio™ Bench shown with frame in Aluminum Texture powdercoat
and Clear Anodized extruded Aluminum slats.
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBTRO-72BA Backed Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,729
SBTRO-72BW Backed Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,878
SBTRO-72NA Backless Trio™ bench, extruded Aluminum slats $1,287
SBTRO-72NW Backless Trio™ bench, FSC-Certified Ipé wood slats $1,387
Optional powdercoat color from Forms+Surfaces standard color chart add $200 per color/per order
Custom RAL powdercoat color add $500 per color/per order
To order specify: Quantity, model, powdercoat color for frame castings, anodized color for Aluminum slats. Pricing does not
include freight.